
Round 2 Qtr Final Semi Final Final

Sun 16 Feb 1pm Thur 20 Feb 5pm Sun 1 Mar 10am Sun 1 Mar 1pm

At Ocean Grove At Ocean Grove At Ocean Grove At Ocean Grove

Veronica Kelly - CofG

WINNER

At Ocean Grove

Sun 16 Feb 10am

Veronica Kelly-CoG

2512

Faye Richardson-OG 25

16

Helene Gilmore-Cem 25

Margaret Nicholls-PtL Veronica Kelly-CoG

Robyn Michael-StL

1

GBR STATE WOMENS CHAMPION OF CHAMPION SINGLES 2019/2020

23

25

25

1

Su Khruapanich-BPH

Nola Hinch-Lar

22

15

25

Veronica Kelly-CoG

Di Roberts-QC

Di Roberts-QC

1

1

30

Knockout  4 Bowls per player

All rounds 25 shots up 

11

Sheila Hedderick-Leo

Faye Richardson-OG

Sheila Hedderick-Leo 10

Jan Townsend-CS

22

Faye Richardson-OG

Annette Phayre-Bel 25

Janine Merryfull-Ban

Annette Phayre-BelPatricia Bedggood-Nor

Helene Gilmore-Cem

Veronica Kelly-CoG 25

1

Joy Gray-Inv
Su Khruapanich-BPH

Nola Hinch-Lar

Di Roberts-QC

Lorna Hazen-Gee 25

Liz McConchie-Ang 24

Jan Townsend-CS

32

31 25

Su Khruapanich-BPH

BYE Su Khruapanich-BPH

29 BYE Joy Gray-Inv

28

27 BYE

26

25 BYE Nola Hinch-Lar 25

Su Khruapanich-BPH24

23 BYE Di Roberts-QC 25

22

21 Litsa Ellis-Bar 14 Lorna Hazen-Gee 12

20

19 Belinda Jeffs-Dry 25 Belinda Jeffs-Dry 18

18

Marjie Redman-RSL 13

Jan Townsend-CS 25

17

16

13

14

15

Leanne Morganti-EP

Veronica Kelly-CoG

12

10

11

8

9

7 BYE Margaret Nicholls-PtL 13

Sandra Skene-Tor 23

Robyn Michael-StL
6

5 BYE Robyn Michael-StL 25

1

Margaret Grey-Por Robyn Michael-StL4

Wendy Ballentine-Hig

3 BYE Margaret Grey-Por 8

2

Round 1

1 25

Wendy Ballentine-Hig

BYE Wendy Ballentine-Hig


